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Undergraduate Program Requirements
Theatre Program Requirements
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2017-2018 M
Mus Theatre Perf BFA2017
85 credits required. Grade of C or better required in all major courses. GPA of 3.0 or better required in the major. BFA
candidates must apply in the Theatre department.
Theatre Foundation Courses: 2/2
31-1251 Theatre Foundation I: Theatre Making 6 C
31-1252 Theatre Foundation II: Performance 6 C
Level I Required Courses: 5/5
31-1210 Improvisational Techniques I 3 C
31-1400 Musical Theatre History 3 C
31-2940 Musical Theatre Audition Workshop 1 C
32-1170 Music Theory for Musical Theatre 3 C
32-1540 Fundamentals of Musical Theatre Singing 3 C
Level II Required Courses: 13/13
31-2100 Theatre History & Inquiry 3 C
31-2120 Text Analysis 3 C
31-2201 Musical Theatre Scene Study 3 C
31-2205 Character & Ensemble 4 C
31-2300 Voice for the Actor 3 C
31-2301 Production & Performance 1 C
31-2325 Accents and Dialects 3 C
31-2400 Musical Theatre II: Scenes and Songs 3 C
32-1131 Keyboard I 2 C
32-1771 Primary Lessons, Level 1 2 C
OR 1 of the following:
32-2771 Primary Lessons, Level 2 2
32-2771 Primary Lessons, Level 2 2

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=THEA&incat=UG17&insubaud=THMBFA17&inprog=UNDG

1/3



3/8/2018
OR 1 of the following:

32-2771

OR 1 of the following:

32-2771
OR 1 of the following:

Level III Required

31-3400
31-3405
31-3432
31-3926

Choose 1 Acting Styles course:

Acting Styles Choices

31-3200
31-3202
31-3204
31-3206
31-3208
31-3210
31-3212
31-3214
31-3216
31-3218
31-3220
31-3222
31-3224
31-3226
31-3227
31-3228
31-3232
31-3234

Musical Theatre Dance

31-1430%*x**

Undergraduate Program Requirements

32-3771 Primary Lessons, Level 3

Primary Lessons, Level 2

32-3771 Primary Lessons, Level 3

Primary Lessons, Level 2

32-3771 Primary Lessons, Level 3

Musical Theatre III: Workshop I

Musical Theatre III: Workshop 11

Rehearsal and Performance 11

Advanced Audition Techniques forMusical Theatre

Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:
Acting Styles:

Acting&Performing
The Greeks
Shakespeare
Shakespeare II
Moliere and Restoration
Chekov

Shaw, Wilde & Coward
Brecht

Pinter and Albee
Farce/Absurd

Irish Theatre
Contemp. British
Afr-Amer

Latino Theatre
Women Playwrights
Physical Theatre

Topics in Comedy Performance

Acting Styles:Camera Techniques/TV Studio

Take 10 credits of Musical Theatre Dance at the appropriate level. These classes are repeatable.
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31-2430%***x c
31-3430%***x c
-OR-

31-2435]***x*
31-3436****x*

AND take 2 Tap courses (4 credits) at the appropriate level.

Musical Theatre Tap Courses: 2/2

31-1431%**xx
31-2431%**xx
31-3435%xxxx

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.
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